Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Supplies & Services
Premises

Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Rent & Rates

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Support Services

TransNo
41551504
41551587
41552064
41552353
41552175
41552116
41552337
41552437

Period Supplier ID(T)
201701 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201701 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
201701 CANON (UK) LTD
201701 POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY
201701 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201701 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL
201701 ROOK MATTHEW SAYER & CO LTD
201701 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

Amount
1,547.00
14,795.50
915.60
2,583.00
1,250.00
3,772.00
800.00
111,000.00

Updated
04/04/2017
05/04/2017
18/04/2017
26/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017
28/04/2017



