Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41551504	201701	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,547.00	04/04/2017
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41551587	201701	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	14,795.50	05/04/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41552064	201701	CANON (UK) LTD	915.60	18/04/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41552353	201701	POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY	2,583.00	26/04/2017
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41552175	201701	SANDERSON WEATHERALL	1,250.00	28/04/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41552116	201701	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	3,772.00	28/04/2017
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41552337	201701	ROOK MATTHEW SAYER & CO LTD	800.00	28/04/2017
NP	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	41552437	201701	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	111,000.00	28/04/2017